Pg. 35
® ®
CORPORATION
Pg. 36
BTM CORPORATION • 300 DAVIS ROAD, MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567  Fax: 810-364-6178  www.btmcorp.com
PG-38 Mini Locking Grippers
739400A
PG-38MLG-S

0
PG-38MLG-S - 1 - 3 - TM - PS - SPT-DC-R
HOW TO ORDER
BTM No.  739400A OPTIONS
176.0 [6.93] Ref.
37.0 [1.46]
Closed
SPECIFICATIONS
BORE:              ø 38.1 [1.5”]
STROKE:           20.5 [0.81”]
OPERATING PRESSURE:
    4 - 5.5 BAR [60 - 80 PSI]
Use Flow Controls To Reduce
Impact.
WEIGHT:      .7 kg [1.5 lbs.]
GRIPPING FORCE:
   @ 4 BAR = .7 kN [153 lbs.]
 @ 5.5 BAR = .9 kN [205 lbs.]
0
FM - Flange Mount Model Gripper
PG-38MLG-S-FM   BTM No. 739400R
see pg. 37 for flange mount dimensions
CAD TEMPLATES AVAILABLE
Pg. 39
BTM CORPORATION • 300 DAVIS ROAD, MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567  Fax: 810-364-6178  www.btmcorp.com
®
CORPORATION
PG-38MLG-D   BTM No. 739400E
PG-38MLG ~ Double Opening
1/8 NPTF. (7 Places)
3 Sides on Body
4 Sides on End Cap
17.0 [.67]
Pad Width
19
.5
 [0
.7
7]
37.0 [1.46]
Gripper Pads
See pg. 42
52.0 [2.05]
Max. Mounting Length
65° Opening
MODEL
             ARM STYLE
                   UPPER ARM PAD (pg. 42)
           LOWER ARM PAD (pg. 42)
                                 MOUNT  (BM, TM, or HTM - pg. 37)
                                          PART STOPS (pg. 37)
                                                    SWITCH PACKAGE (pg. 42)
                                                              SUPPLY VOLTAGE (AC or DC)
           RIGHT OR LEFT SIDE
24
.5
 [.
96
]
45.8 [1.80]
6.
0

0
PG-38MLG-D - 1 - 3 - TM - PS - SPT-DC-R
HOW TO ORDER
BTM No.  739400E OPTIONS
176.0 [6.93] Ref.
37.0 [1.46]
Closed
SPECIFICATIONS
BORE:              ø 38.1 [1.5”]
STROKE:           20.5 [0.81”]
OPERATING PRESSURE:
    4 - 5.5 BAR [60 - 80 PSI]
Use Flow Controls To Reduce
Impact.
WEIGHT:      .7 kg [1.5 lbs.]
GRIPPING FORCE:
   @ 4 BAR = .7 kN [153 lbs.]
 @ 5.5 BAR = .9 kN [205 lbs.]
0
FM - Flange Mount Model Gripper
PG-38MLG-D-FM   BTM No. 739400S
see pg. 37 for flange mount dimensions
CAD TEMPLATES AVAILABLE
37.0 [1.46]
20.0 [.79]
45.8 [1.80]
65° Opening
19
.5
 [0
.7
7]
® ®
CORPORATION
Pg. 42
BTM CORPORATION • 300 DAVIS ROAD, MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567  Fax: 810-364-6178  www.btmcorp.com
Interchangeable Gripper Pads
Upper
Single Pad
Upper Single
Smooth Pad
Lower
Single Pad
Lower Single
Smooth Pad
Material Thickness
To Be Gripped
.5 to 1.0 mm
1.0 to 1.6 mm
1.6 to 2.5 mm
2.6 to 3.0 mm
3.1 to 4.0 mm
Order
No.